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CHRIST THE REDEEMER

LUTHERAN CHURCH

The Father ...
will take what
is mine and
declare it to you.

John 106:15

Leading People into a Living Relationship with Jesus Christ



May 18,2025 Fifth Sunday of Easter

CTR General Info: 2550 E. 71st Street, Tulsa, OK 74136 Phone: 918-492-6451
E-mail address: ChristRedeemer@ectrtulsa.org - Website: www.ctrtulsa.org

CTR STAFF EMAIL Last Sunday:

Pastor: Scott Burmeister scottburmeister@ctrtulsa.org Attendance: 7:00/8:15/10:45/12:15/Total
DCE Youth: Suzanne Watt suzanne.watt@ctrtulsa.org 108/117/31/256

DCE: Family/Children: Nikki Boyd nboyd@ectrtulsa.org

Business Admin: Deva Beebe dbeebe@ctrtulsa.org Offering: $19,814.89
Property: Floyd Lemons floyd.lemons@ectrtulsa.org line Li Reach: 132
Music Director: Jacob Drengler jacob.drengler@ctrtulsa.org Online Livestream Reach:
Ministry Assistant: Carri Cline ccline@ctrtulsa.org

Asst Music Director: Craig Amendt craig.amendt@ctrtulsa.org
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Kids (Pre3-5th Grade) & Youth (6th-12th Grade): Starting at 9:20 AM meet for Opening Music in Fellowship West
then break into classes at 9:40 AM.

Kids: Pre/K, 1st & 2nd, Club 345: Meet at 9:40 in the Education Hall Classrooms.

Junior High/Confirmation: (6th-8th): Led by Shaun James & Jonathan Caspersen
at 9:40 in the Education Hall Jr. High Room.

High School: (9th-12th): Led by Suzanne Watt at 9:40 in the Education Hall
Youth Room.
Young Adults: Led by DCE Nikki Boyd at 9:40 in the Fishbowl.
Adults: Pastor's Class at 9:30 in Fellowship East.
Life by His Word class studying Psalms is led by Steve Short in SE Classroom next
to the Fishbowl.




June 1, 2025
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violin, and voice

Christ the Redeemer Lutheran Church
2550 E 71st St, Tulsa, OK 74136
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) 3 Music for flute, handbells, organ, piano,

REGISTER
ONLINE NOW!
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VBS is open to students Age 3 and
potty trained up through 5th grade.
Kids will be grouped by their age or

grade completed as of June 1.

Youth and Adult
volunteers can sign up on
the same website. We d
have lots of opportunities |
for all ages. -

7 Invite your
friends an
neighbors




bl
GARAGE
SALE

8am-2pm ¢ July 1ith & 12th « CTR Gym

PLEASE START GATHERING YOUR
ITEMS TO DONATE TO THE SALE!

WANT TO VOLUNTEER? TALK TO CARRI CLINE! (CCLINE@CTRTULSA.ORG)

NEXT WEEK - May 25, 2025:

As good stewards of the resources God
provides, Lutheran Hour Ministries
(LHM) works to be strategic in the
allocation of those resources. The final
broadcast of The Lutheran Hour® on
KRMG 740 AM will be on May 25,
2025. To find other airings near you,
check the broadcast guide

at Ihm.org/quide.

The Lutheran Hour is available today
in many other ways beyond traditional
radio. From the American Forces
Network, Sirius XM satellite

radio, lutheranhour.org, the Connected
by LHM mobile app, Amazon Alexa,
Spotify, iHeartRadio, YouTube, or
dialing in on your phone. For more
information, visit Ihm.org.

Elders: Early: Mike Horn Late: Brad Teegarden

Altar Guild: Late: Diane Fager

Greeters: Early: Brad Young/Clifford Allison Late: Dennis & Kathy Stephen/Corene Cline
Ushers: Early: Tim Zwosta/David Edwards/Del Dreyer/Traber Smithson

Late: Jerry Morlock/Eli Morrissey/Lindsay Flasch

Lay Readers: Early: Mark Holt Late: Katie Michaels-Johnson

Acolyte: Late: Madeline Gobin


https://click.e.lhm.org/?qs=f2fe0b0666898ecf30a1c2b55f9024ca4c0de92eaab6f95b22f707d8a105134936eed8562c3f53b67fdc1518c90928449722e6ed5c36335e
https://click.e.lhm.org/?qs=f2fe0b0666898ecfaa38b3cce0bd49df44f56c32f88e09a9a95bedcb4d6734466c841af98537af5e9496508e6ed4f8c510bf554b9367091b
https://click.e.lhm.org/?qs=f2fe0b0666898ecf22202a1f252b0b4d7694148d3c46b1bca1b35a0d4314ca809b24162f902ba85aa86333ca399e61d856aabb1526c740f8

